
tr|A0A3Q1LS44|BOVIN [173:0]

tr|A0A6I8NEF8|ORNAN [277:0]

tr|A0A2I2V0W7|FELCA [341:0]

tr|F7HJ57|MACMU [196:S1]

tr|F6XSG1|MONDO [195:S1]

tr|F7CLX6|HORSE [195:S1]

sp|Q3SYS6|BOVIN [195:S1]

sp|P61023|RAT [195:S1]

sp|P61022|MOUSE [195:S1]

tr|H2Q976|PANTR [195:S1]

tr|A0A2I2ZWL9|GORGO [195:S1]

tr|F1SSV2|PIG [195:S1]

sp|Q99653|HUMAN [195:S1]

tr_iso|A0A2I3SIT9|PANTR [123:S1]

tr_iso|A0A2I2Y9W0|GORGO [123:S1]

tr_iso|H0YKE7|HUMAN [123:S1]

tr_iso|A0A3Q1LSU5|BOVIN [128:S1]

tr_iso|F5GX29|HUMAN [128:S1]

tr_iso|A0A2I2Z4J8|GORGO [125:S1]

tr_iso|A0A2I3TIT3|PANTR [125:S1]

tr_iso|A0A5G2RCD1|PIG [154:S1]

tr_iso|G3QWJ6|GORGO [154:S1]

tr_iso|H0YNG9|HUMAN [154:S1]

tr_iso|A0A2I3RL33|PANTR [154:S1]

tr_iso|A0A337S4I2|FELCA [154:0]

tr_iso|A0A5F5PFI7|HORSE [154:S1]

tr_iso|A0A5F8GTG1|MONDO [154:S1]

tr_iso|B0R091|MOUSE [191:S1]

tr_iso|A0A3Q1N799|BOVIN [160:0]

tr_iso|A0A5F5XWK8|FELCA [147:0]

tr_iso|A0A287BF35|PIG [268:S1]

tr_iso|A0A1D5R6I4|MACMU [195:S1]

PTHR46002:SF1 : 32 taxa 12 organisms (230327)
 S1: n_tax: 10 rank_score: 212.62 canon_cost: 0.0653 prop_cost: 0.0000


